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Ložnice

OP + Ložnice

Kuchyň + OP

Společné schodiště

Zádveří

WC

Koupelna

Kuchyň + OP

WC

Zádveří

Ložnice

Koupelna

Pokoj

2.NP

Šatna

Tabulka místností 2.NP

Č.
2.01
2.02
2.03
2.04
2.05
2.06
2.07
2.08
2.09
2.10
2.11
2.12
2.13
2.14

Název místnosti
Schodiště
Zádveří 1
Pokoj 1
Kuchyň/OP 1
WC 1
Koupelna 1
Ložnice 1
Šatna 1
Zádveří 2
WC 2
Koupelna 2
Kuchyň/OP 2
Pokoj 2
Ložnice 2

Plocha (m2)
29,37
6,86
10,33
25,92
1,42
5,90
12,48
2,70
5,09
2,43
6,40
21,71
13,29
12,51
156,40 m²

Nášlapná vrstva
Keramická dlažba
Vinyl
Koberec
Vinyl
Keramická dlažba
Keramická dlažba
Koberec
Vinyl
Vinyl
Keramická dlažba
Keramická dlažba
Vinyl
Koberec
Koberec

Povrchová úprava zdí
Omítka
Omítka
Omítka
Omítka
Omítka + obklad
Keramický obklad
Omítka
Omítka
Omítka
Omítka + obklad
Keramický obklad
Omítka
Omítka
Omítka

Povrchová úprava stropu
SDK podhled
SDK podhled
SDK podhled
SDK podhled
SDK podhled
SDK podhled
SDK podhled
SDK podhled
SDK podhled
SDK podhled
SDK podhled
SDK podhled
SDK podhled
SDK podhled

Mar n Voj šek

Mar n Voj šek

Studie vnitřní dispozice - 2.NP
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ARCHITEKTONICKO - STAVEBNÍ
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